Women Cell Mission: Clean green Shimla

Five bicycles were donated by Rotary Club today i.e on 22 August, 2023 as was promised by former President
Rotary ClubMr Ajit Butail withan environment friendly mission in his mind that less vehicle must be used by
people for commuting to their workplace.Also keeping in mind about erratic traffic jams in Shimla an initiative
of using bicycles by students would set an example for the citizens to use less non-renewable resources like
petrol and diesel run vehicle in the city. This step was welcomed by convenor Women cell Dr Manisha Kohli and
members and gender champions.
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Member’s Women Cell

e Dr Manisha Kohli (Convenor)

e Associate Prof. Bharti Sharma
e Associate Prof. Himani Saxena
e  Asstt Prof. Anupama Chaudhary
e  Asstt. Prof Deepti Gupta

e  Asstt. Prof Mona Sharma

e Dr Purnima Thapar

e Dr Poonama Verma

List of Gender champions (Women cell)



Students name: Roll No
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Sushant Thakur
Priyanka Thakur
Sachin Verma
Sneha Thakur

Rajvir Singh Rathore
Rashmi Rana

210110036
210110062
2101401128
2101401052
2101524036
2101504013



