Women Cell Mission: Clean green Shimla

Five bicycles were donated by Rotary Club today i.e on 22 August, 2023 as was promised by former President Rotary ClubMr Ajit Butail withan environment friendly mission in his mind that less vehicle must be used by people for commuting to their workplace. Also keeping in mind about erratic traffic jams in Shimla an initiative of using bicycles by students would set an example for the citizens to use less non-renewable resources like petrol and diesel run vehicle in the city. This step was welcomed by convenor Women cell Dr Manisha Kohli and members and gender champions.





Member's Women Cell

- Dr Manisha Kohli (Convenor)
- Associate Prof. Bharti Sharma
- Associate Prof. Himani Saxena
- Asstt Prof. Anupama Chaudhary
- Asstt. Prof Deepti Gupta
- Asstt. Prof Mona Sharma
- Dr Purnima Thapar
- Dr Poonama Verma

List of Gender champions (Women cell)

Students name: Roll No

1.	Sushant Thakur	210110036
2.	Priyanka Thakur	210110062
3.	Sachin Verma	2101401128
4.	Sneha Thakur	2101401052
5.	Rajvir Singh Rathore	2101524036
6.	Rashmi Rana	2101504013